
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

84 

69 

117 

10 

Name 

Matthew Gendron 

Donnie Steele 

Steven Spano 

Cary St Onge 

Class 

FA 

SRFX 

SRFX 

FB 

Region 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

Member_ID 

468487 

525185 

433994 

526333 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

56.094 

57.359 

1:03.917 

Total Tm 

18:32.222 

19:28.316 

19:29.581 

19:36.139 

Best Tm 

2:00.439 

2:06.161 

2:02.420 

2:06.175 

Make-Model 

Mazda Pro Mazda/Blue/White 

SCCA Enterprises scca enterprises/ 

Ford SRF/White and Black 

Purpose-built V/white/red 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1443 Time Final 1513 

Printed: 5/6/2019 12:37:02 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Margin of Victory 

56.094 

Avg. Speed 

67.001 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.439 

Best Speed 

68.748 

Best Lap by 

84 - Matthew Gendron 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 2 - FA-B-C-E-F-M,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Race 3 #19-R-6157 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:17:38 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/5/2019 01:25 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Contingency Results


