

## New England Region NERRC Opening Weekend Official Contingency Results





**NERRC Opening Weekend** 

**Sorted on Laps** 

Grp 2 - FA-B-C-E-F-M,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Race 3 #19-R-6157

5/5/2019 01:25 PM

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:17:38

No.	Name	Class	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make-Model
84	Matthew Gendron	FA	NER	468487	9		18:32.222	2:00.439	Mazda Pro Mazda/Blue/V
69	Donnie Steele	SRFX	NER	525185	9	56.094	19:28.316	2:06.161	SCCA Enterprises scca er
117	Steven Spano	SRFX	GLN	433994	9	57.359	19:29.581	2:02.420	Ford SRF/White and Blad
10	Cary St Onge	FB	NER	526333	9	)3.917	19:36.139	2:06.175	Purpose-built V/white/re
	84 69 117	69 Donnie Steele 117 Steven Spano	84 Matthew Gendron FA 69 Donnie Steele SRFX 117 Steven Spano SRFX	84 Matthew Gendron FA NER 69 Donnie Steele SRFX NER 117 Steven Spano SRFX GLN	84 Matthew Gendron FA NER 468487 69 Donnie Steele SRFX NER 525185 117 Steven Spano SRFX GLN 433994	84         Matthew Gendron         FA         NER         468487         9           69         Donnie Steele         SRFX         NER         525185         9           117         Steven Spano         SRFX         GLN         433994         9	84       Matthew Gendron       FA       NER       468487       9         69       Donnie Steele       SRFX       NER       525185       9 56.094         117       Steven Spano       SRFX       GLN       433994       9 57.359	84         Matthew Gendron         FA         NER         468487         9         18:32.222           69         Donnie Steele         SRFX         NER         525185         9 56.094         19:28.316           117         Steven Spano         SRFX         GLN         433994         9 57.359         19:29.581	84         Matthew Gendron         FA         NER         468487         9         18:32.222         2:00.439           69         Donnie Steele         SRFX         NER         525185         9 56.094         19:28.316         2:06.161           117         Steven Spano         SRFX         GLN         433994         9 57.359         19:29.581         2:02.420

Announcements

Time Prov 1443 Time Final 1513

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by56.09467.0012:00.43968.74884 - Matthew Gendron

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NEDiv

Printed: 5/6/2019 12:37:02 PM

Josha Urdansol